IKnutstorp Juni

04 Sunday
Nuke 3B-600

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:33:20

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2013 14:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(96) Viktor Osberg
1 14:34:18.531
2 1:14.750 +0.956 14:35:33.281
3 1:14.511 +0.717 14:36:47.792
4 1:13.857 +0.063 14:38:01.649
5 1:13.794 14:39:15.443
(52) lvan Saaby Hansen
1 14:34:19.081
2 1:14.787 +1.229 14:35:33.868
3 1:14.387 +0.829 14:36:48.255
4 1:13.789 +0.231 14:38:02.044
5 1:13.558 14:39:15.602
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 14:34:21.718
2 1:15.310 14:35:37.028
3 1:15.743 +0.433 14:36:52.771
4 1:15.331 +0.021 14:38:08.102
5 1:16.946 +1.636 14:39:25.048
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 14:34:26.309
2 1:21.545 14:35:47.854
3 1:22.423 +0.878 14:37:10.277
4 1:23.110 +1.565 14:38:33.387
5 1:22.668 +1.123 14:39:56.055
(501) Lasse Gilbro
1 14:34:29.053
2 1:22.385 14:35:51.438
3 1:23.341 +0.956 14:37:14.779
4 1:23.546 +1.161 14:38:38.325
5 1:22.393 +0.008 14:40:00.718
(85) mikkel bjerg
1 14:34:21.021
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